5 3 4 3
2 - W i r e
L e v e l  T r a n s m i t t e r
N o .  5 3 4 3 V 1 0 4 - U K
F r o m  s e r .  n o .  1 4 1 2 9 8 0 0 1
1414
Revision Notes
The following list provides notes concerning revisions of this document.

	Montage / Installation
	Anwendungen
	Bestellangaben: 5343
	Elektrische Daten
	Anschlüsse
	Blockdiagramm
	Programmierung
	Abmessungen	Montage von Fühlerleitungen
	Konfiguration des Potentiometer-Eingangs
	Aktivierung der eingebetteten
Linearisierungsfunktionen
	Appendix
	ATEX Installation Drawing - 5343A
	IECEx Installation Drawing - 5343A
	ATEX Installation Drawing - 5343B
	IECEx Installation Drawing - 5343B
	INMETRO Instruções de Segurança - 5343B
	Application
	Technical characteristics
	Mounting / installation
	Applications
	Order: 5343
	Electrical specifications
	Connections
	Block diagram
	Programming
	Mechanical specifications	Mounting of sensor wires
	Configuration of potentiometer input
	Activation of embedded linearisations
	Appendix
	ATEX Installation Drawing - 5343A
	ATEX Installation Drawing - 5343B
	IECEx Installation Drawing - 5343A
	IECEx Installation Drawing - 5343B
	FM Installation Drawing - 5343B
	INMETRO Instruções de Segurança - 5343A
	INMETRO Instruções de Segurança - 5343B
	Application
	Caractéristiques techniques
	Montage / installation
	Applications
	Référence : 5343
	Spécifications
	Connexions
	Schema de principe
	Programmation
	Dimensions mécaniques	Montage des fils du capteur
	Configuration de l'entrée potentiométrique
	Activation des linéarisations internes
	Appendix
	ATEX Installation Drawing - 5343A
	ATEX Installation Drawing - 5343B
	IECEx Installation Drawing - 5343A
	IECEx Installation Drawing - 5343B
	FM Installation Drawing - 5343B
	INMETRO Instruções de Segurança - 5343A
	INMETRO Instruções de Segurança - 5343B
	Aplicação
	Características técnicas
	Montagem / instalação
	Aplicações
	Ordem: 5343
	Especificações elétricas
	Conexões
	Diagrama de bloco
	Programação
	Especificações mecânicas	Montagem dos fios do sensor
	Configuração da entrada de potenciômetro
	Ativação de linearizações embutidas
	Appendix
	ATEX Installation Drawing - 5343A
	ATEX Installation Drawing - 5343B
	IECEx Installation Drawing - 5343A